	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  L > LM385Z-2.5/LFT2
	LM385Z-2.5/LFT2 (Texas Instruments)
		    Part Number:
            LM385Z-2.5/LFT2
		    Manufacturer:
            Texas Instruments
		    Description:
            IC VREF SHUNT 2.5V TO92-3
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Reference
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.25810 (This price is for reference only)
		 LM385Z-2.5/LFT2 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    LM385Z-2.5/LFT2  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6462XR27+T Maxim Integrated  IC VOLT DETECTOR LP SC70-3
MAX6869UK31D5L+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU SUPERVISOR SOT23-5
DS1830 Maxim Integrated  IC SEQUENCER RESET PB 5V 8-DIP
XC6124A445ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
KA75420ZTA Fairchild Semiconductor  IC VOLTAGE DETECTOR 4.2V TO-92
ADR363BUJZ-R2 Analog Devices Inc  IC VREF SERIES PREC 3V TSOT-23-5
TLV431BCDCKT Texas Instruments  IC VREF SHUNT PREC ADJ SC70-6
ISL6420BIAZ Intersil  IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM VM 20-QSOP
ISL6721ABZ Intersil  IC REG CTRLR PWM CM 16-SOIC
UCC2585M Texas Instruments  IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM 16SSOP
MIC33050-AYHL T5 Micrel Inc  IC REG BUCK SYNC ADJ 0.6A 12MLF
TLV62150ARGTR Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK SYNC ADJ 1A 16QFN
LTC1707IS8 Linear Technology  IC REG BUCK SYNC ADJ 0.6A 8SOIC
RT8010-16GQW Richtek USA Inc  IC REG BUCK SYNC 1.6V 1A 6WDFN
LT1578CS8-2.5#PBF Linear Technology  IC REG BUCK 2.5V 1.5A 8SOIC
L6925D STMicroelectronics  IC REG BUCK SYNC ADJ 0.8A 8MSOP
TA48M04F(T6L1,SNQ) Toshiba  IC REG LDO 4V 0.5A PWMOLD
LM2941T Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO ADJ 1A TO220-5
NJU7771F03-TE1 NJR  IC REG LDO 3V 0.15A SOT23-5
SPX1117M3-L-2-5 Exar Corporation  IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.8A SOT223
	LM385Z-2.5/LFT2  keywords
	    	LM385Z-2.5/LFT2
	LM385Z-2.5/LFT2  Texas Instruments
	LM385Z-2.5/LFT2  pdf
	LM385Z-2.5/LFT2  datasheet
	LM385Z-2.5/LFT2  price
	LM385Z-2.5/LFT2  distributor
	electronic components LM385Z-2.5/LFT2
	LM385Z-2.5/LFT2  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	LM385Z-2.5/LFT2  PMIC - Voltage Reference
	LM385Z-2.5/LFT2  IC VREF SHUNT 2.5V TO92-3
	LM385Z-2.5/LFT2
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .